
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NERUL
ACTIVITY LIST (2022-23)

PRE-PRIMARY

Month Date Day Activity

April

04.04.2022 Monday Nursery New session Begins
06.04.2022 Wednesday Jr.KG New session Begins
08.04.2022 Friday Sr.KG New session Begins
18.04.2022 Monday World Heritage
22.04.2022 Friday Earth Day

May Summer Vacation Begins

June

14.06.2022 Tuesday Nursery School Reopens
16.06.2022 Thursday Jr. KG & Sr. KG School Reopens
17.06.2022 Friday Father’s Day
21.06.2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day
23.06.2022 Thursday Red Day (Nursery & Jr.KG)
25.06.2022 Saturday Parent-Teacher Interaction
28.06.2022 Tuesday Creative Spark - Colouring is Fun (Sr.KG)

July

05.07.2022 Tuesday Blue Day (Nursery & Jr.KG)
08.07.2022 Friday Bakri Eid Picture Talk
19.07.2022 Tuesday Hindi Recitation (Nursery to Sr. KG)
27.07.2022 Wednesday Colouring is Fun (Nursery & Jr. KG)
28.07.2022 Thursday Nature Conservation Day
29.07.2022 Friday International Tiger Day / Yellow Day

August

04.08.2022 Thursday English Recitation (Nursery to Sr. KG)
05.08.2022 Friday Green Colour (Nursery & Jr.KG)
10.08.2022 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Activity
12.08.2022 Friday Independence Day Activity
18.08.2021 Thursday Gokulashtami Celebration
27.08.2021 Friday National Sports Day
23.08.2022

to
25.08.2022

Tuesday
to

Thursday
Revision Worksheet (Tentative)

26.08.2022
to

30.08.2022

Friday
to

Tuesday
Worksheet - 1 (Tentative)

September

07.09.2022 Tuesday Ganpati Activity
12.09.2022 Monday Germination of seed
14.09.2022 Tuesday Hindi Diwas
16.09.2022 Friday Ozone Day
19.09.2022 Monday Orange Day (Nursery & Jr. KG)

21.09.2022 Wednesday International Day of peace

24.09.2022 Saturday Parent-Teacher Interaction
27.09.2022 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Activity
30.09.2022 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Picture Talk



October

04.10.2022 Tuesday World Animal Welfare Day/ Dussehra Activity
07.10.2022 Friday Indian Air Force Day
10.10.2022 Monday Purple Day
11.10.2022 Tuesday World Mental Health Day
14.10.2022 Friday Global Hand-washing Day
18.10.2021 Tuesday Fancy Dress
31.10.2021 Monday National Unity Day (Rashtriya Ekta Diwas)

November

09.11.2022 Wednesday Solo Singing (Sr.KG)
14.11.2022 Monday Children’s Day Celebration
21.11.2022

to
25.11.2022

Monday
To

Friday
Fruit Talk & Fruit Week

29.11.2022 Tuesday Activity of 5 Senses (Jr.KG)

December

01.12.2022 Thursday English Elocution
02.12.2022 Friday Indian Navy day
07.12.2022 Wednesday Armed Forces Flag Day
12.12.2022

to
16.12.2022

Monday
To

Friday
Vegetable talk & Vegetable Week

15.12.2022
to

19.12.2022

Thursday
to

Monday
Revision Worksheet (Tentative)

19.12.2022 Monday Vowel Hunt (Sr.KG)
20.12.2022

to
22.12.2022

Tuesday
to

Thursday
Worksheet -2 (Tentative)

23.12.2022 Friday Christmas Celebration/Activity

January

09.01.2023
to

13.01.2023

Monday
to

Friday
Healthy Food Week

12.01.2023 Thursday National Youth Day (Swami Vivekananda Jayanti)
13.01.2023 Friday Kite Making Activity/ Indian Army Day
17.01.2023 Tuesday Little Picasso (Jr.KG & Sr.KG)
20.01.2023 Friday Republic Day / Activity
21.01.2023 Saturday Parent-Teacher Interaction

February

08.02.2023 Wednesday Colouring is Fun ( Nursery)
14.02.2023 Tuesday Solo Dance (Jr.KG & Sr.KG)
21.02.2023 Tuesday International Mother Language Day
24.02.2023 Friday Picture talk in Road Safety
27.02.2023 Monday Quiz

March

01.03.2023
to

03.03.2023

Wednesday
to

Friday
Revision Worksheet

06.03.2023
to

08.03.2023

Monday
to

Wednesday
Worksheet - 3

09.03.2023 Thursday Last Working Day


